Renesas Electronics America Inc - UPD70F3821GB-GAH-AX Datasheet
Welcome to E-XFL.COM
What is "Embedded - Microcontrollers"?
"Embedded - Microcontrollers" refer to small, integrated
circuits designed to perform specific tasks within larger
systems. These microcontrollers are essentially compact
computers on a single chip, containing a processor core,
memory, and programmable input/output peripherals.

(level 2)
Interrupt request f
(level 3)
Caution To perform multiple interrupt servicing, the values of the EIPC and EIPSW registers must be
saved before executing the EI instruction.  When returning from multiple interrupt servicing,
restore the values of EIPC and EIPSW after executing the DI instruction.
Remarks 1. a to u in the figure are the temporary names of interrupt request signals shown for the sake of
explanation.
 2. The default priority in the figure indicates the relative priority between two interrupt request
signals.
V850ES/JC3-H, V850ES/JE3-H  APPENDIX  B   REGISTER  INDEX
R01UH0288EJ0200  Rev.2.00   Page 1409 of 1443
Mar 25, 2014
(14/34)
Symbol Name Unit Page
C0MDLC15 CAN0 message data length register 15 CAN 922
C0MDLC16 CAN0 message data length register 16 CAN 922
C0MDLC17 CAN0 message data length register 17 CAN 922
C0MDLC18 CAN0 message data length register 18 CAN 922
C0MDLC19 CAN0 message data length register 19 CAN 922
C0MDLC20 CAN0 message data length register 20 CAN 922
C0MDLC21 CAN0 message data length register 21 CAN 922
C0MDLC22 CAN0 message data length register 22 CAN 922
C0MDLC23 CAN0 message data length register 23 CAN 922
C0MDLC24 CAN0 message data length register 24 CAN 922
C0MDLC25 CAN0 message data length register 25 CAN 922
C0MDLC26 CAN0 message data length register 26 CAN 922
C0MDLC27 CAN0 message data length register 27 CAN 922
C0MDLC28 CAN0 message data length register 28 CAN 922
C0MDLC29 CAN0 message data length register 29 CAN 922
C0MDLC30 CAN0 message data length register 30 CAN 922
C0MDLC31 CAN0 message data length register 31 CAN 922
C0MIDH00 CAN0 message identifier register 00H CAN 924
C0MIDH01 CAN0 message identifier register 01H CAN 924
C0MIDH02 CAN0 message identifier register 02H CAN 924
C0MIDH03 CAN0 message identifier register 03H CAN 924
C0MIDH04 CAN0 message identifier register 04H CAN 924
C0MIDH05 CAN0 message identifier register 05H CAN 924
C0MIDH06 CAN0 message identifier register 06H CAN 924
C0MIDH07 CAN0 message identifier register 07H CAN 924
C0MIDH08 CAN0 message identifier register 08H CAN 924
C0MIDH09 CAN0 message identifier register 09H CAN 924
C0MIDH10 CAN0 message identifier register 10H CAN 924
C0MIDH11 CAN0 message identifier register 11H CAN 924
C0MIDH12 CAN0 message identifier register 12H CAN 924
C0MIDH13 CAN0 message identifier register 13H CAN 924
C0MIDH14 CAN0 message identifier register 14H CAN 924
C0MIDH15 CAN0 message identifier register 15H CAN 924
C0MIDH16 CAN0 message identifier register 16H CAN 924
C0MIDH17 CAN0 message identifier register 17H CAN 924
C0MIDH18 CAN0 message identifier register 18H CAN 924
C0MIDH19 CAN0 message identifier register 19H CAN 924
C0MIDH20 CAN0 message identifier register 20H CAN 924
C0MIDH21 CAN0 message identifier register 21H CAN 924
C0MIDH22 CAN0 message identifier register 22H CAN 924